
Penketh & Old Hall 
Angling Society 

Midweek League 2025 

 
Saturday 22nd March  Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 
Saturday 5th April  Hall Lane - Gwen’s Pool 
Saturday 19th April  Firswood Fishery - Both Pools 
Saturday 3rd May  Old Hough - Big Max 
Saturday 10th May  Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 
Saturday 21st June  Bradshaw Hall - Pool 8 
Saturday 5th July  Old Hough - Big Max 
Saturday 12th July  Hall Lane - Bess’s Pool 
Saturday 9th August  Border Fishery - Match Lake 
Saturday 13th September Cunneries - Kestrel 
Saturday 27th September TBA 
Saturday 4th October  Bradshaw Hall - Pool 4 
Saturday 1st November Old Hough - Lucky Dip/Prospect 
Saturday 15th November Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 

For all club details and other info visit ‘www.pohas.co.uk’,  
‘Penketh and Old Hall Angling Society’ or ‘POHAS Match Group’ on Facebook 

 
Tuesday 29th April  Hall Lane - Gwen’s Pool 
Tuesday 13th May  Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 
Tuesday 27th May  Hall Lane - Bess’s Pool 
Tuesday 10th June  Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 
Tuesday 24th June  Hall Lane - Merlin’s Pool 
Tuesday 1st July   Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 
Tuesday 22nd July  Hall Lane - Gwen’s Pool 
Tuesday 12th August  Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 
Tuesday 26th August  Hall Lane - Bess’s Pool 
Tuesday 9th September Partridge Lakes - Covey 5 

Match Dates - 2025 

Weekend Matches 2025 


